A D
5
.7
5
PRODUCT CATALOGUE www.northam-inc.com
60Hz
NS-I SERIES
INVESTMENT CAST

1125 GPM
GPMCode
Material
Material of construction
I
N
CF8
CF8M
Code
Series
Series name
NS Submersible pump
Code
G 5"
Example:
NS-I-0250-02-2A-8-6-G = Submersible pump, CF8/CF8M, 250 GPM, 2 stages, 2 Reduced Dia. Impeller, 8" Pump, 6" Motor joining, 5" Discharge size.
9 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
ORDER INFORMATION
INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

NS-I-1125-02-2C-1-8-H
NS-I-1125-02-2B-1-8-H
NS-I-1125-02-2A-1-8-H
NS-I-1125-02-00-1-8-H
NS-I-1125-03-2B-1-1-H
NS-I-1125-03-2A-1-1-H
NS-I-1125-03-00-1-1-H
NS-I-1125-04-2B-1-1-H
NS-I-1125-04-2A-1-1-H
NS-I-1125-04-00-1-1-H
NS-I-1125-05-2B-1-1-H
* Custom motor joining available on request.
11 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
8" INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-I-0250 250 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

100 HP - 10
125 HP - 11
125 HP - 12
175 HP - 17
225 HP - 18
175 HP - 16
150 HP - 15
150 HP - 14
125 HP - 13
100 HP - 8
100 HP - 8/2A
225 HP - 19
13 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
8" INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-I-0375 375 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

125 HP - 10/2A
225 HP - 14
225 HP - 15
225 HP - 16
225 HP - 17
250 HP - 18
40
50
60
70
80
90
15 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
8" INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-I-0500 500 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

125 HP - 7/3A
125 HP - 7
125 HP - 8/3A
175 HP - 10
175 HP - 10/3A
150 HP - 9
150 HP - 9/3A
150 HP - 8
250 HP - 14
225 HP - 12
225 HP - 11
250 HP - 13
17 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
8" INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-I-0650 650 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

u
m
p
E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
-
%
19 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
10" INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-I-0725 725 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

-
5
175 HP
-
5/2B
150 HP - 5/2C
250 HP
-
7/3B
250 HP
-
7/1B
21 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -
10" INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-I-1125 1125 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F